
2024 Malakoff Tiger Baseball

Day Date Opponent Place Team(s) Time
Friday Jan. 19 First Day of Practice

Monday Feb. 5 Palmer - Scrimmage Malakoff V 5:00 PM
Friday Feb. 9 Mabank - Scrimmage Mabank JV/V 5:00 PM

Monday Feb. 12 Kerens - Scrimmage Kerens JV/V 5:00 PM
Friday Feb. 16 Athens - Scrimmage Athens JV/V 4:30/6pm

Monday Feb. 17 Cross Roads Cross Roads JV 4:30/6pm 3

Monday Feb. 19 Corsicana Malakoff JV Gold TBA
Tuesday Feb. 20 Teague Malakoff JV/V 4:30/7pm
Thurs-Sat Feb. 22-24 Rusk Tournament Rusk V TBA
Monday Feb. 27 Athens Malakoff JV 4:30/6pm
Thur-Sat Feb. 29 - Mar. 2 Frankston Tournament Frankston V TBA
Thur-Sat Feb. 29 - Mar. 2 Athens Tournament Athens JV TBA
Monday March 4 Corsicana Corsicana JV Black TBA
Monday March 4 Athens Athens JV Gold 4:30/6pm

Thurs-Sat March 7-9 Athens Tournament Athens V TBA
Monday March 8 Corsicana Corsicana JV Gold 6:00 PM
Tuesday March 14
Friday March 17

Tuesday March 19 Kemp* Malakoff JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM
Friday March 22 Rice* Rice JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM

Tuesday March 26 Blooming Grove* Malakoff JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM
Friday March 29 Eustace* Malakoff JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM

Tuesday April 2 Mildred* Mildred JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM
Thursday April 5 Kemp* Kemp JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM
Tuesday April 9 Rice* Malakoff JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM
Friday April 12 Blooming Grove* Blooming Grove JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM

Tuesday April 16 Eustace* Eustace JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM
Tuesday April 23 Mildred** Malakoff JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM

* District Game
** Senior Night

Athletic Director: Jamie Driskell Superintedent: Don Layton
Head Coach: Chris Powers Principal: Jeff Lahey
Assistant Coaches: Shelton Sayles, Brad Wallace Asst Principal: Meghan Hyde


